Data subject to
change without
notice.
380
NEMA 1 SAFETY DISCONNECT 5100 ESY
Safety disconnect enclosures
The 5100 ESY right flange-
mounted safety disconnect

notice.
381
NEMA 1 SAFETY DISCONNECT 5100 ESY
CATALOG
NUMBER A B C D E F
DIMENSIONS SHIP
WGHT
LBS.
p.518
5100 ESY202108 20 21.375 8 18 18 8.625 51
5100 ESY242108 24 21.375 8 22 18 8.625 61
5100 ESY242508 24 25.375 8 22 22 8.625 67
5100 ESY302108 30 21.375 8 28 18 8.625 74
5100 ESY302508 30 25.375 8 28 22 8.625 85
5100 ESY362508 36 25.375 8 34 22 8.625 100
5100 ESY363108 36 31.375 8 34 28 8.625 121
5100 ESY423108 42 31.375 8 40 28 8.625 137
5100 ESY423708 42 37.375 8 40 34 8.625 154
5100 ESY483708 48 37.375 8 46 34 8.625 172
5100 ESY603708 60 37.375 8 58 34 8.625 245
5100 ESY202110 20 21.375 10 18 18 8.625 55
5100 ESY242110 24 21.375 10 22 18 8.625 68
5100 ESY242510 24 25.375 10 22 22 8.625 75
5100 ESY302110 30 21.375 10 28 18 8.625 78
5100 ESY302510 30 25.375 10 28 22 8.625 90
5100 ESY362510 36 25.375 10 34 22 8.625 110
5100 ESY363110 36 31.375 10 34 28 8.625 126
5100 ESY423110 42 31.375 10 40 28 8.625 143
5100 ESY423710 42 37.375 10 40 34 8.625 193
5100 ESY483710 48 37.375 10 46 34 8.625 211
5100 ESY603710 60 37.375 10 58 34 8.625 250
5100 ESY302512 30 25.375 12 28 22 11.625 100
5100 ESY363112 36 31.375 12 34 28 11.625 130
5100 ESY423112 42 31.375 12 40 28 11.625 150
5100 ESY423712 42 37.375 12 40 34 11.625 200
5100 ESY483712 48 37.375 12 46 34 11.625 220
5100 ESY603712 60 37.375 12 58 34 11.625 257
5100 ESY363116 36 31.375 16 34 28 11.625 150
5100 ESY483716 48 37.375 16 46 34 11.625 232
5100 ESY603716 60 37.375 16 58 34 11.625 265
5100 ESYB603712 60 37.375 12 58 34 11.625 257*
p.467 p.536p.524 p.462p.494p.471
† Only panels with sides 20” or more are
double bent.
* This enclosure will accept only the Allen-